Flight A

1st

2nd
T3rd
T3rd
T5th
T5th

Flight B
T1st
Tlst
T3rd
T3rd
T5th
T5th

Mark Vanlishout
Alan Johnson
Frank Rumore
Steve Dow
Mike Lacy
Wayne Pacyga

Pete Engen
Blair May

Cliff Janeliunas
Gary Chesnut
Rich Mietz
Robert Steffen

TOFS
Individual Stableford
1/14/2025

POINTS

45
41
38
38
37
37

41
41
39
39
37
37

SR e T S

B P BB P

11.00
9.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00

10.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00



